Cardinham Sports Club CONSENT FORM FOR UNDER-18s

This form is to be filled for members who are below 18 years old at the date of signature

Full name	
(parent/guardian)	
Child name	
& date of birth	
Child name	
& date of birth	
Child name	
& date of birth	
Child name	
& date of birth	
Address and	
postcode:	
Phone(s):	
r none(s).	
Email(s):	
Email(3).	

Compliance with the rules of the LTA and Cardinham Sports Club

I hereby agree that the above named child(ren) are bound and subject to the rules of Cardinham Sports Club (as in force from time to time) and bound and subject to the rules and disciplinary code of the LTA or such successor entity or entities as become(s) the governing body of the game of lawn tennis. The above confers a benefit on the LTA and Cardinham Sports Club and is intended to be enforceable by them directly or by virtue of Contracts (Rights of Third Parties) Act 1999.

Data Protection

I understand that all personal data will only be stored and used by the Club for its legitimate interests and not distributed to third parties. By signing this form I also agree that the LTA and its National, County, Island associations and the Cardinham Sports Club can use my personal data and the data of the above named child(ren) for membership purposes and to send me/him/her/them by post, email or SMS information related to these purposes. For further details go to www.lta.org.uk/privacy.

PARENT/GUARDIAN DECLARATION

I agree to the above-named child/children becoming members of Cardinham Sports Club and will abide by the rules of the club. I agree that any above-named child who is below the age of 13 is NOT allowed on club premises unless they are supervised throughout either by myself or by a trusted and responsible person over the age of 18 known personally to me and the child. To my knowledge the above child(ren) has/have no special care needs, dietary requirements, allergies or medical conditions that could affect his/her/their safety at the club, and undertake to inform the club if this should change. I understand that the personal data provided will be processed by the Club for the purposes of club and membership administration, to communicate club news, coaching information and to facilitate participation in teams and club competitions, where applicable.

ignature of parent/guardian	Date
-----------------------------	------

Please return completed form to treasurer: Trevor Smith, Langs Mill, Cardinham, PL30 4EN – email cardinhamsports@gmail.com